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Date Sheet of B.Ed. ( Annual Examination) for the Session —2023

Venue in Jamia, Faculty of Education,

Timings : 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. Gate No.20, Jamia Millia Islamia

B.Ed. — Part-Il (Final)

ate )3 Pape DCeE Pape =
26.02.2024 Monday B.Ed.15 Assessment of Learning _
27.02.2024 Tuesday B.Ed.16 Knowledge and Curricu.lum
28.02.2024 Wednesday B.Ed.17 Gender, School and Society
29.02.2024 Thursday B.Ed.18 Creating an Inclusive School

B.Ed.22 | Vocational/ Work Education ,

. B.Ed.23 Health/Physical and Yoga Education .
WLEDS:2024 ' Feiday B.Ed.24 Peace Education
B.Ed.25 Guidance and Counselling
B.Ed. — Part-I

Pate D3 Pape pde Pape 2
02.03.2024 Saturday B.Ed.01 Childhood and Growing Up
04.03.2024 Monday B.Ed.02 Contemporary India and Education
05.03.2024 Tuesday B.Ed.03 Language Across the Curriculum
06.03.2024 Wednesday B.Ed.04 Understanding Disciplines and Subjects
07.03.2024 Thursday | B.Ed.05 Learning and Teaching

B.Ed.13 Pedagogy of General Science
19.03.2024 Saturdiy B.Ed.14 Pedagogy of Social Science -
11.03.2024 Monday B.Ed.10 Pedagogy of English )
12.03.2024 Tuesday B.Ed.09 Pedagogy of Hindi
13.03.2024 | Wednesday B.Ed.08 Pedagogy of Urdu ]
14.03.2024 Thursday B.Ed.11 Pedagogy of Mathematics
15.03.2024 | Friday B.Ed 12 _| Pedagogy of Commerce

Examination Venues out of Delhi
1. Balaji College of Education, Haryana
3. Asim Memorial Degree College, Baduan, UP

5. Al-Falah University, Dhauj, Faridabad
7. Bhartiya Prashikshan Sanstah, Alwar (Raj)

2. Darsh College of Education, Gohaina, Sonipat B
4. Saraswati College of Professional Studies, NH-24,Ghaziabad
| 6. P College of Education [smaila, Rohtak ]

: 8. Shri Sai Baba College of Education, Jhajjar, Haryana
9. DIRD college of Education, Delhi ) | 10.Jan Seva College of Education, Prithvipur, Mfadhxa Pradesh
11. Bhgwn Parshuram College of Edu. Panipat. )

r 12. Al-Hidaya College of Edu. Aligarh, U.p, ]
13. Bhakta Bala B.Ed College, Vill. & P.0 Telakpur, Dist. Nadia West Bengal - 74%\
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Dealing Assistant

Dated: 15.02,2024
Note: Subject to Correction
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